
January 2024

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,233,624

1 422.41 1,234,311 687 442 83 0 13 0.02 0.00

2 422.44 1,234,826 515 351 85 0 6 0.01 0.00

3 422.52 1,236,200 1,374 784 85 0 6 0.01 0.31

4 422.55 1,236,716 516 394 89 0 45 0.07 0.02

5 422.59 1,237,403 687 449 97 0 6 0.01 0.00

6 422.61 1,237,747 344 302 97 0 32 0.05 0.00

7 422.64 1,238,263 516 374 95 0 19 0.03 0.22

8 422.63 1,238,091 -172 9 83 0 13 0.02 0.00

9 422.62 1,237,919 -172 18 80 0 25 0.04 0.00

10 422.66 1,238,607 688 454 82 0 25 0.04 0.03

11 422.66 1,238,607 0 99 80 0 19 0.03 0.01

12 422.65 1,238,435 -172 31 80 0 38 0.06 0.00

13 422.74 1,239,983 1,548 866 73 0 13 0.02 0.05

14 422.86 1,242,048 2,065 1,111 70 0 0 0.00 0.41

15 422.94 1,243,426 1,378 771 70 0 6 0.01 0.00

16 423.03 1,244,976 1,550 864 70 0 13 0.02 0.00

17 423.08 1,245,838 862 518 70 0 13 0.02 0.27

18 423.10 1,246,183 345 282 70 0 38 0.06 0.00

19 423.16 1,247,218 1,035 608 67 0 19 0.03 0.00

20 423.30 1,249,634 2,416 1,293 69 0 6 0.01 0.38

21 423.66 1,255,858 6,224 3,223 66 0 19 0.03 0.16

22 424.87 1,276,887 21,029 10,660 52 0 6 0.01 0.92

23 425.09 1,280,729 3,842 2,013 57 0 19 0.03 0.07

24 425.28 1,284,052 3,323 1,769 75 0 19 0.03 0.30

25 425.41 1,286,328 2,276 1,233 80 0 6 0.01 0.03

26 425.49 1,287,730 1,402 793 80 0 6 0.01 0.00

27 425.58 1,289,307 1,577 888 80 0 13 0.02 0.00

28 425.60 1,289,658 351 276 80 0 19 0.03 0.00

29 425.64 1,290,360 702 460 80 0 26 0.04 0.00

30 425.73 1,291,939 1,579 906 84 0 26 0.04 0.00

31 425.90 1,294,925 2,986 1,634 77 0 52 0.08 0.00

TOTALS 61,301 33,875 2,406 0 566 0.89 3.18

ACRE-FEET 61,301 67,191 4,772 0 1,123

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 4,772
Spill 0

Total 4,772

Precipitation

This month = 3.18
October 01, 2023 To date = 10.23
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